Appendix K-3

Rancho Santiago Community College District

Santa Ana College

Non-Instructional Department Chair
Assignments

LHE/Semester

Library
Student Services
Counseling

w

Non-Credit Program Department Chair
Assignments

Stipend/Semester

Adult Basic Education

Business Skills

Counseling

Disabled Students Programs & Services
ESL

High School Subjects

Santiago Canyon College

$1,513
$1,513
$1,600
$648
$2,594
$1,513

Non-instructional Department Chair
Assignments

LHE/Semester

Disabled Students Programs & Services
Library
Counseling

1.5

Non-Credit Program Department Chair
Assignments

Stipend/Semester

Adult Basic Education (representative)
Business Skills

Counseling

ESL

High School Subjects

Older Adults

$0
$1,513
$1,600
$2,594
$1,513
$2,594

79



