Rancho Santiago Community College District

Santa Ana College

 Non-Instructional Department Chair	
Assignments	1117/0
Assignments	LHE/Semester
Library	3
Student Services	3
Counseling	6
B	
Non-Credit Program Department Chair	
Assignments	Stipend/Semester
Adult Basic Education	\$1,513
Business Skills	\$1,513
Counseling	\$1,600
Disabled Students Programs & Services	\$648
ESL	\$2,594
High School Subjects	\$1,513
Santiago Canyon C	ollege
Non-Instructional Department Chair	
Assignments	I UE /Someston
	LHE/Semester
Disabled Students Programs & Services	1.5
Library	3
Counseling	6
Non Credit Browns Department Clark	
Non-Credit Program Department Chair	
Assignments	Stipend/Semester
Adult Basic Education (representative)	\$0
Business Skills	\$1,513
Counseling	\$1,600
ESL	\$2,594
High School Subjects	\$1,513
Ţ - ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Older Adults

\$2,594